

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No.124 of 2022

Chandrabhan Singh **Versus** Remedial Manager, HDFC Bank

(Proceedings through Video Conferencing)

01.02.2022	<p>Ms. Anusha Naik, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Call for record of the Court below.</p> <p>List the matter for order on admission in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge</p>
Nadim	