

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No.124 of 2022

Chandrabhan Singh **Versus** Remedial Manager, HDFC Bank

21/06/2024	<p>Shri Faiz Kazi, Advocate appears on behalf of Ms. Anusha Naik, Advocate for the Applicant.</p> <p>Ms. Ruchi Nagar, Advocate for the Respondent.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the applicant submits that the arguing counsel is on adjustment, therefore, he prays for time.</p> <p>As prayed, list it after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p>ASHU</p>