



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 124 of 2022

CHANDRABHAN SINGH **versus** REMEDIAL MANAGER, HDFC BANK

Order Sheet

12/08/2025	Ms. Anusha Naik, counsel for the applicant. Ms. Ruchi Nagar, counsel for the respondent. Learned counsel for the applicant submits that the applicant/accused is not in contact with them. In view of the above, let bailable warrant for a sum of Rs. 20,000/- be issued against the applicant through concerned Superintendent of Police for his appearance before this Court on 4th September, 2025. List this case on 4th September, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L. Sahu	