



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**Order Sheet**

**CRR No. 124 of 2022**

**CHANDRABHAN SINGH versus REMEDIAL MANAGER, HDFC BANK**

12/05/2026	<p>None for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Nonailable warrant issued against the applicant, received unserved.</p> <p>Looking to the above, let a fresh non-bailable warrant be issued against the appellant through concerned <b>Superintendent of Police</b> for his production before this Court on <u>17.07.2026</u>.</p> <p>List this case on <b>17.07.2026</b>.</p> <p>Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) <b>Judge</b></p>
Vasant	